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Weekend 6: 10" and 11th June 2017

Topic: How we best respond to the challenges and opportunities of an

ageing population

Saturday 10" June

9.30

10.15

10.25

10.50

11.15

11.30

12.05

12.50

14.00

14.15

14.40

Private Session
Opening Address by the Chair

Session 1- Demographic Trends and Projections-
Deirdre Cullen, Senior Statistician, CSO

Session 2-

What is it like to age in Ireland?- Dr Diarmuid O’Shea,
Consultant Physician in Geriatric Medicine, St Vincent’s
Hospital and National Clinical lead for the Older Persons
Programme

Coffee

Roundtable Discussions

Q&A and feedback from Roundtable Discussions
Lunch

Long-Term Support and Care: Facilitating
Independent Living

Session 1- Current Practice in Ireland -Options Available
Dr. Michael Browne, Research Consultant to the Citizens
Information Board and to Sage

Session 2- Current Practice in Ireland- How to access
the system
Pat Healy, National Director, Social Care, HSE

Session 3- Current Practice in Ireland- first hand
perspectives

- Interview with an older person living at home

- Interview with an older person living in a nursing home
(Audio recordings)

- Presentation by Eamon O’Fearghail, a Family Carer

Private

Public

Public

Public

Private

Private

Public

Private

Public

Public

Public



15.10

15.30

15.50

16.30

17.15
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Coffee

Session 4- Models of Care in other countries
Professor Anthea Tinker, Professor of Social
Gerentology, King’s College London.
Roundtable Discussions

Q&A and feedback from Roundtable Discussions

Conclusion

Sunday 11" June

9.30

9.35

10.15

10.50

11.30

11.45

12.30

13.00

Welcome from the Chair

Funding Long Term Care in Ireland

Eamon O’Shea, Personal Professor in the School of
Business & Economics, NUI Galway

Roundtable Discussion

Q&A and feedback from Roundtable Discussions
Coffee

Roundtable Brainstorming on Issues to be covered at
Second weekend

Feedback from Roundtable Discussions

Concluding Remarks by the Chair

Private

Public

Private

Public

Public

Public

Public

Private

Public

Private

Private

Public



