

Weekend 6: 10th and 11th June 2017

Topic: How we best respond to the challenges and opportunities of an ageing population

Saturday 10th June

9.30	Private Session	Private
10.15	Opening Address by the Chair	Public
10.25	Session 1- Demographic Trends and Projections- Deirdre Cullen, Senior Statistician, CSO	Public
10.50	Session 2- What is it like to age in Ireland?- Dr Diarmuid O'Shea, Consultant Physician in Geriatric Medicine, St Vincent's Hospital and National Clinical lead for the Older Persons Programme	Public
11.15	Coffee	Private
11.30	Roundtable Discussions	Private
12.05	Q&A and feedback from Roundtable Discussions	Public
12.50	Lunch	Private
	Long-Term Support and Care: Facilitating Independent Living	
14.00	Session 1- Current Practice in Ireland -Options Available Dr. Michael Browne, Research Consultant to the Citizens Information Board and to Sage	Public
14.15	Session 2- Current Practice in Ireland- How to access the system Pat Healy, National Director, Social Care, HSE	Public
14.40	Session 3- Current Practice in Ireland- first hand perspectives - Interview with an older person living at home - Interview with an older person living in a nursing home (Audio recordings) - Presentation by Eamon O'Fearghail, a Family Carer	Public



15.10	Coffee	Private
15.30	Session 4- Models of Care in other countries Professor Anthea Tinker, Professor of Social Gerentology, King's College London.	Public
15.50	Roundtable Discussions	Private
16.30	Q&A and feedback from Roundtable Discussions	Public
17.15	Conclusion	Public

Sunday 11th June

9.30	Welcome from the Chair	Public
9.35	Funding Long Term Care in Ireland	Public
	Eamon O'Shea, Personal Professor in the School of Business & Economics, NUI Galway	
10.15	Roundtable Discussion	Private
10.50	Q&A and feedback from Roundtable Discussions	Public
11.30	Coffee	Private
11.45	Roundtable Brainstorming on Issues to be covered at Second weekend	Private
12.30	Feedback from Roundtable Discussions	Public
13.00	Concluding Remarks by the Chair	